B-44
B
M
IL
L
IV
O
L

C = EXC–
D = SENSE–
E = OUTPUT–
F = OUTPUT+
PX610-100GV,
shown actual size.
Polyvinyl O-rings, 10 pack
 2-012-V  FKM O-rings, 10 pack
ACCESSORIES
Standard
pX610 series
To Order
RANGE
psig bar MODEL NO. COMPATIBLE METERS*
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX610-050AV DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX610-100AV DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
GAGE PRESSURE
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX610-050GV DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX610-100GV DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 150 0 to 10 PX610-150GV DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 200 0 to 14 PX610-200GV DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 300 0 to 21 PX610-300GV DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 500 0 to 34 PX610-500GV DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 1000 0 to 69 PX610-1KGV DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 2500 0 to 172 PX610-2.5KGV DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX610-5KGV DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 10,000 0 to 689 PX610-10KGV DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 15,000 0 to 1034 PX610-15KGV DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
Mating Connector: PT06F10-6S-R
U Connects to a
PT06F10-6S-R Twist-Lock
Connector for Easy Field